D
R
AW
ER
 SLID
ES
1-800-562-5267
(U.S.A. Only)

MLGX-25C-8
3/8" (9.7 mm)
1"
 (2
5
m
m
)
1"
(25 mm)
No. of holes K × 4.6×5.3 oval hole
50 × (No. of holes K-1)
L
Multiple guide blocks can be used in a guide rail.
Item No. L No. of Holes (K) Material Weight (g) Box (pcs)
MLGX25-200S 7-7/8" (200 mm) 4
304 Stainless Steel
86 1850
MLGX25-300S 11-13/16" (300 mm) 6 130 2270
MLGX25-400S 15-3/4" (400 mm) 8 173 2680
MLGX25-600S 23-5/8" (600 mm) 12 258 3350
MLGX25-800S 31-1/2" (800 mm) 16 344 4450
MLGX25-1000S 39-3/8" (1000 mm) 20 430 5560
MLGX25-1200S 47-1/4" (1200 mm) 24 516 6700
No. Part Name Material
➀ Mounting Plate 304 Stainless Steel
➁ Holding Plate
➂ Caulking Pin 303 Stainless Steel